
STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT

End-of-Course Algebra I

Combined Population

African-American

Hispanic

Caucasian

Economic Disadvantaged

Biology

Combined Population

African-American

Hispanic

Caucasian

Economic Disadvantaged

End-of-Course Geometry

Combined Population

African-American

Hispanic

Caucasian

Economic Disadvantaged

Grade Eleven Literacy

Combined Population

African-American

Hispanic

Caucasian

Economic Disadvantaged

Students Transferring Pursuant to Unsafe School Provision N/A % of Students Obtained Through School Choice 0.24

Remediation Rate 36.60%

UNSAFE SCHOOL PROVISION

GRADUATION RATE

91.90%

1.39%

0.60%

2014 SCHOOL REPORT CARD

% Below Basic % Basic % Proficient % Advanced

CABOT HIGH SCHOOL

Number of Students Taking AP Course

Number of AP Exams Taken

392

693

RV RV RV RV

21.20

18.90

32.40

17.60

30.30

6.86

RV RV

38.90

RV

44.10

35.40

RV RV RV RV

RV RV RV RV

RV RV RV RV

4.90 31.10 43.00 21.00

4.44

25.00

32.90

21.80

16.70

15.30

21.30

2.78

RV RV RV RV

2.74 15.00 58.20 24.10

RV RV RV RV

RV

12.50 50.00 20.80 16.70

10.50

2.93 14.90 58.00 24.20

4.86 19.40 56.90 18.80

ADVANCED PLACEMENT COURSES

2.02

3.70

CHOICE

Number of Exams Scored 3, 4, or 5

Combined Population Graduation Rate

0.00 21.10 68.40

55.60

49.70

53.20

29.405.88

2.57 49.20

308

DROPOUT RATE

Dropout Rate

GRADE INFLATION RATE

Grade Inflation Rate

47.10

15.90

REMEDIATION RATE


