## 2014 SCHOOL REPORT CARD CABOT HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT	% Below Basic		% Basic		% Proficient	% Advanced		
End-of-Course Algebra I								
Combined Population	RV		RV		RV	RV		
African-American	RV		RV		RV	RV	RV	
Hispanic	RV		RV		RV	RV		
Caucasian	RV		RV		RV	RV		
Economic Disadvantaged	RV		RV		RV	RV RV		
	-					•		
Biology								
Combined Population	4.90		31.10		43.00	21.0	21.00	
African-American	RV		RV		RV RV			
Hispanic	12.50		50.00		20.80 16.70		0	
Caucasian	4.44		30.30		44.10 21.20		0	
Economic Disadvantaged	6.86		38.90		35.40	18.9	18.90	
End-of-Course Geometry								
Combined Population	2.74		15.00		58.20	24.10		
African-American	RV		RV		RV	RV		
Hispanic	0.00		21.10		68.40	10.50		
Caucasian	2.93		14.90		58.00	24.20		
Economic Disadvantaged	4.86		19.40		56.90	18.80		
Grade Eleven Literacy								
Combined Population	2.57		15.90		49.20	32.40		
African-American	5.88		29.40		47.10	17.60		
Hispanic	2.78		16.70		55.60	25.00		
Caucasian	2.	2.02		5.30	49.70	32.90		
Economic Disadvantaged	3.70		21.30		53.20	21.80		
ADVANCED PLACEMENT COURSES				DROPOUT RATE				
Number of Students Taking AP Course		392		Dropout Rate		1.39%		
Number of AP Exams Taken		693		GRADE INFLATION RATE				
Number of Exams Scored 3, 4, or 5		308		Grade Inflation Rate		0.60%		
GRADUATION RATE	REMED		REMEDIATION RA	ATE				
Combined Population Graduation Rate		91.90%		Remediation Rate		36.60%		
UNSAFE SCHOOL PROVISION				CHOICE				
Students Transferring Pursuant to Unsafe School Provision				% of Students Ob	otained Through School Choice		0.24	